03/04/2025
PROJECTS: 0

APPLIED DATES:

ISSUED DATES:
EXPIRE DATES:
STATUS:

PROJECT
SEGMENT

4:12 PM

—Z2222222277

2/01/2025 THRU

2/28/2025

0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

SEGMENT DT

OPENED, COMPLETED

ISSUE DATE NAME

DESCRIPTION

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

LOCATION
BUILDING CODE

CONTRACTOR
SEG. CONT.

DESCRIPTION
VALUATION

PAGE:

PROJ 1

251019
WATER

251020
BR-NEW
WATER
SEWER

251021
Z-COMSITE

251022
Y-DEMO

251024
SEWER

251025
HVAC-CO

251026
HVAC-CO

251027
SIGN

251028
ELEC-RES

251029
BR-ADD

251030
BR-NEW
WATER
SEWER

251031
ELEC-RES

251032
BR-NEW
WATER
SEWER

2/06/2025
2/06/2025

2/06/2025
2/06/2025
2/06/2025
2/06/2025

2/07/2025
2/07/2025

2/10/2025
2/10/2025

2/13/2025
2/13/2025

2/20/2025
2/20/2025

2/20/2025
2/20/2025

2/20/2025
2/20/2025

2/20/2025
2/20/2025

2/24/2025
2/24/2025

2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025

2/25/2025
2/25/2025

2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025

MUMMEY, BILL
WATER

SERAPHINE, ADAM

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
WATER

SEWER

KELLY, KYLE & RYAN
COMMERCIAL SITE DEV

PLEASANT, JOHN & KAREN
DEMOLITION

EVANS, RYAN

SEWER

HUBBARD, BRETT
HVAC CHANGEOUT

WILMES, DOUG
HVAC CHANGEOUT

TARGET #T1914
SIGN

SCHRIMPF, MATTHEW J
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

BRAND, CHRIS
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

ANDERSON, BRET

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
WATER

SEWER

PIRTLE, LINDA
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

ANDERSON, SCOTT

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
WATER

SEWER

1384
104

DIAMOND BLVD

5517
101

HARPERS DR
- SINGLE FAMILY

5250
644

DUDE RANCH RD

4943
645

UNIVERSITY LN

776 HWY D

5980 OSAGE BEACH PKWY

HVAC-CO - HVAC CHANGEOUT

1442 NICHOLS RD E401
HVAC-CO - HVAC CHANGEOUT

919 D HWY
643 - SIGN

1041 MACE RD

ELEC-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELEC

870 PINTAIL LN
101 - SINGLE FAMILY

5174 EDY DR
101 - SINGLE FAMILY

4334 HUFFPUFF LN

ELEC-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELEC

1256 DARWIN DR
101 - SINGLE FAMILY

- THREE OR FOUR FAMILY

- EXCAVATING & GRADING

- MOVED OR DEMOLISHED S

S&SCUSTOMB
OWNER

THOMASCO
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

MESACONTRA
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

THOMASCO
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

KAL'SSERVI
OWNER

IMPACT
OWNER

CATALYSTEL
OWNER

S&SCUSTOMB
OWNER

RDI

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
TOTAL VALUE

CATALYSTEL
OWNER

RDI

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
TOTAL VALUE

WATER
0.00

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
1,000,000.00
0.00

0.00

1,000,000.00 TOTAL FEE

COMMERCIAL
0.00

DEMOLITION
0.00

COMMERCIAL
0.00

HVAC CHANGEOUT-COMMERCIAL
17,284.67

HVAC CHANGEOUT-COMMERCIAL
5,453.68

SIGN
0.00

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
2,056.57

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
200,000.00

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
828,000.00
0.00

0.00

828,000.00 TOTAL FEE

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
5,000.00

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
894,442.00
0.00

0.00

894,442.00 TOTAL FEE

SITE DEVELOPMENT

SITE DEVELOPMENT

WATER
49(

BR-NET
2,17¢
1,481

3,16!

6,82¢

COM SI
18

DEMO
5C

COM SI
2,44

HVAC-C
(

HVAC-C

SIGN

1

ELEC-F

BR-ADI

40C

BR-NEV

1,65¢
1,51

3,16

6,327

ELEC-F

BR-NEV

1,79¢C
1,50¢

3,15:

6,447



03/04/2025
PROJECTS:

APPLIED DATES:
ISSUED DATES:
EXPIRE DATES:

STATUS:

PROJECT
SEGMENT

4:12 PM

—2222222227
2/01/2025 THRU 2/28/2025
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

OPENED, COMPLETED

ISSUE DATE NAME
SEGMENT DT DESCRIPTION

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

LOCATION
BUILDING CODE

CONTRACTOR

SEG. CONT.

DESCRIPTION
VALUATION

PAGE:

PROJ 1

251033
ELEC-RES

251034
BR-REM

251035
BC-REM

*** TOTALS

2/26/2025
2/26/2025

CECIL, LINDSAY
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

2/26/2025
2/26/2025

MALONE, DYLAN
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

2/26/2025
2/27/2025

MALONE, DYLAN
COMMERCIAL REMODEL

o NUMBER OF PROJECTS: 16

1556 AUTUMN LN
ELEC-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELEC

1570 GRAND CT
101 - SINGLE FAMILY

5897 OSAGE BEACH PKWY
324 - OFFICE, BANK & PROFES

CATALYSTEL
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

VALUATION:

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
3,529.00

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
200,000.00

COMMERCIAL REMODEL
31,000.00

3,186,765.92 FEES:

BR-RED
40¢

BC-RED
257

23,787



03/04/2025 4:12 PM PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT PAGE:
PROJECTS: 0 —Z2222222277

APPLIED DATES: 2/01/2025 THRU 2/28/2025

ISSUED DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

EXPIRE DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

STATUS: OPENED, COMPLETED

*** SEGMENT RECAP ***

PROJECT SEGMENT - DESCRIPTION # OF SEGMENTS VALUATION FEE
BC-REM - COMMERCIAL REMODEL 1 31,000.00 252.50
BR-ADD - RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 1 200,000.00 400.00
BR-NEW - NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING 3 2,722,442.00 5,625.87
BR-REM - RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 1 200,000.00 400.00
ELEC-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL 3 10,585.57 120.00
HVAC-CO - HVAC CHANGEOUT 2 22,738.35 0.00
SEWER - SEWER 4 0.00 11,922.98
SIGN - SIGN 1 0.00 10.00
WATER - WATER 4 0.00 4,988.31
Y-DEMO - DEMOLITION 1 0.00 50.00
Z-COMSITE - COMMERCIAL SITE DEV 1 0.00 18.00
*x* TOTALS *** 22 3,186,765.92 23,787.66



03/04/2025 4:12 PM
PROJECTS: 0 —Z2222222277

APPLIED DATES:
ISSUED DATES:
EXPIRE DATES:

STATUS:

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

2/01/2025 THRU 2/28/2025
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
OPENED, COMPLETED

*x* BUILDING CODE RECAP ***

BUILDING CODE - DESCRIPTION

# OF PROJECTS

# OF SEGMENTS

VALUATION

PAGE:

*BLANK* - *BLANK*

101
104
324
643
644
645

SINGLE FAMILY

THREE OR FOUR FAMILY BUILDING
OFFICE, BANK & PROFESSIONAL

SIGN

EXCAVATING & GRADING

MOVED OR DEMOLISHED SINGLE FAMILY

ELEC-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
HVAC-CO - HVAC CHANGEOUT

* Kk TOTALS * Kk Kk

N W R R R R g

—_
o

N W R R R R ;3

N
N

3,122,442.
0.

31,000.

0.

0.

0.

10,585.
22,738.

3,186,765.



03/04/2025 4:12 PM PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT PAGE:

SELECTION CRITERIA

REPORT SELECTION

PROJECT RANGE FROM: 0 THROUGH ZZZZZ7Z7Z777%Z

PROJECT STATUS: Opened, Completed

CONTRACTOR: All

PROJECT TYPE: All

SEGMENT : All

VALUATION RANGE FROM: 0.00 THROUGH 999, 999,999.99

PROJECT DATES

APPLIED RANGE FROM: 02/01/2025 THROUGH 02/28/2025
ISSUED RANGE FROM: 00/00/0000 THROUGH 99/99/9999
USE SEGMENT DATES: NO
EXPIRE RANGE FROM: 00/00/0000 THROUGH 99/99/9999
USE SEGMENT DATES: NO

PRINT OPTIONS

TOTALS ONLY: NO
INCLUDE SEGMENTS: YES
COMMENT CODES: None

***% END OF REPORT ***



