LOCATION CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION

PAGE:

PROJ 7

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

APPLIED DATES: 2/01/2025 THRU 2/28/2025 ISSUED DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999 EXPIRE DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

STATUS: OPENED, COMPLETED

PROJECT ISSUE DATE NAME

PROJECTS: 0 -ZZZZZZZZZZ

-						
SEGMENT	SEGMENT DT	DESCRIPTION	BUILDING CODE	SEG. CONT.	VALUATION	
	0 / 0 0 / 2 2 2 2		1001			
251019		MUMMEY, BILL	1384 DIAMOND BLVD	S&SCUSTOMB		WATER
WATER	2/06/2025	WATEK	104 - THREE OR FOUR FAMILY	OWNER	0.00	49
251020	2/06/2025	SERAPHINE, ADAM	5517 HARPERS DR	THOMASCO	NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	BR-NE
BR-NEW	2/06/2025	NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	101 - SINGLE FAMILY	OWNER	1,000,000.00	2,17
WATER	2/06/2025	WATER		OWNER	0.00	1,48
SEWER	2/06/2025	SEWER		OWNER	0.00	3,16
				TOTAL VALUE	1,000,000.00 TOTAL FEE	6 , 82
251021			5250 DUDE RANCH RD		COMMERCIAL SITE DEVELOPMENT	
Z-COMSITE	2/07/2025	COMMERCIAL SITE DEV	644 - EXCAVATING & GRADING	OWNER	0.00	1
251022	2/10/2025	PLEASANT, JOHN & KAREN	4943 UNIVERSITY LN	OWNER	DEMOLITION	DEMO
Y-DEMO	2/10/2025	DEMOLITION	645 - MOVED OR DEMOLISHED S	OWNER	0.00	5
251024	2/13/2025	EVANS, RYAN	776 HWY D	THOMASCO	COMMERCIAL SITE DEVELOPMENT	COM S
SEWER	2/13/2025	SEWER		OWNER	0.00	2,44
251025	2/20/2025	HUBBARD, BRETT	5980 OSAGE BEACH PKWY	OWNER	HVAC CHANGEOUT-COMMERCIAL	HVAC-
HVAC-CO	2/20/2025	HVAC CHANGEOUT	HVAC-CO - HVAC CHANGEOUT	OWNER	17,284.67	
251026	2/20/2025	WILMES, DOUG	1442 NICHOLS RD E401	KAL'SSERVI	HVAC CHANGEOUT-COMMERCIAL	HVAC-
HVAC-CO	2/20/2025	HVAC CHANGEOUT	HVAC-CO - HVAC CHANGEOUT	OWNER	5,453.68	
251027	2/20/2025	TARGET #T1914	919 D HWY	IMPACT	SIGN	SIGN
SIGN	2/20/2025	SIGN	643 - SIGN	OWNER	0.00	1
251028	2/20/2025	SCHRIMPF, MATTHEW J	1041 MACE RD	CATALYSTEL	RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	ELEC-
ELEC-RES	2/20/2025	RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	ELEC-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELEC	OWNER	2,056.57	4
251029	2/24/2025	BRAND, CHRIS	870 PINTAIL LN	S&SCUSTOMB	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	BR-AD
BR-ADD	2/24/2025	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	101 - SINGLE FAMILY	OWNER	200,000.00	40
251030	2/25/2025	ANDERSON, BRET	5174 EDY DR	RDI	NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	BR-NE
BR-NEW	2/25/2025	NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	101 - SINGLE FAMILY	OWNER	828,000.00	1,65
WATER	2/25/2025	WATER		OWNER	0.00	1,51
SEWER	2/25/2025	SEWER		OWNER	0.00	3,16
				TOTAL VALUE	828,000.00 TOTAL FEE	6,32
251031	2/25/2025	PIRTLE, LINDA	4334 HUFFPUFF LN	CATALYSTEL	RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	ELEC-
ELEC-RES	2/25/2025	RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	ELEC-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELEC	OWNER	5,000.00	4
251032	2/25/2025	ANDERSON, SCOTT	1256 DARWIN DR	RDI	NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	BR-NE
BR-NEW	2/25/2025	NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	101 - SINGLE FAMILY	OWNER	894,442.00	1,79
WATER	2/25/2025	WATER		OWNER	0.00	1,50
SEWER	2/25/2025	SEWER		OWNER	0.00	3,15
				TOTAL VALUE	894,442.00 TOTAL FEE	6,44

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

PAGE:

252

VALUATION: 3,186,765.92 FEES: 23,787

03/04/2025 4:12 PM PROJECTS: 0 -ZZZZZZZZZZZ

APPLIED DATES: 2/01/2025 THRU 2/28/2025 ISSUED DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999 EXPIRE DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

*** TOTALS *** NUMBER OF PROJECTS: 16

STATUS: OPENED, COMPLETED

PROJECT SEGMENT	ISSUE DATE SEGMENT DT	NAME DESCRIPTION	LOCATION BUILDING CODE	CONTRACTOR SEG. CONT.	DESCRIPTION VALUATION	PROJ I
251033 ELEC-RES	2/26/2025 2/26/2025	CECIL, LINDSAY RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	1556 AUTUMN LN ELEC-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELEC	CATALYSTEL OWNER	RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL 3,529.00	ELEC-F
251034 BR-REM	2/26/2025 2/26/2025	MALONE, DYLAN RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	1570 GRAND CT 101 - SINGLE FAMILY	OWNER OWNER	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 200,000.00	BR-REM
251035	2/26/2025	MALONE, DYLAN	5897 OSAGE BEACH PKWY	OWNER	COMMERCIAL REMODEL	BC-REM

BC-REM 2/27/2025 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 324 - OFFICE, BANK & PROFES OWNER 31,000.00

03/04/2025 4:12 PM PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT PAGE:

APPLIED DATES: 2/01/2025 THRU 2/28/2025 ISSUED DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999 EXPIRE DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

PROJECTS: 0 -ZZZZZZZZZZ

STATUS: OPENED, COMPLETED

*** SEGMENT RECAP ***

PROJECT SEGMENT - DESCRIPTION	# OF SEGMENTS	VALUATION	FEE
BC-REM - COMMERCIAL REMODEL	1	31,000.00	252.50
BR-ADD - RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	1	200,000.00	400.00
BR-NEW - NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	3	2,722,442.00	5,625.87
BR-REM - RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	1	200,000.00	400.00
ELEC-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	3	10,585.57	120.00
HVAC-CO - HVAC CHANGEOUT	2	22,738.35	0.00
SEWER - SEWER	4	0.00	11,922.98
SIGN - SIGN	1	0.00	10.00
WATER - WATER	4	0.00	4,988.31
Y-DEMO - DEMOLITION	1	0.00	50.00
Z-COMSITE - COMMERCIAL SITE DEV	1	0.00	18.00
*** TOTALS ***	22	3,186,765.92	23,787.66

03/04/2025 4:12 PM

PAGE:

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

PROJECTS: 0 -ZZZZZZZZZZ

ISSUED DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999 EXPIRE DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

APPLIED DATES: 2/01/2025 THRU 2/28/2025

STATUS: OPENED, COMPLETED

*** BUILDING CODE RECAP ***

BUILDING CODE - DESCRIPTION	# OF PROJECTS #	OF SEGMENTS	VALUATION	FE
BLANK - *BLANK*	1	 7	0.00	16 , 421.
101 - SINGLE FAMILY	5	5	3,122,442.00	6,425.
104 - THREE OR FOUR FAMILY BUILDING	1	1	0.00	490.
324 - OFFICE, BANK & PROFESSIONAL	1	1	31,000.00	252.
643 - SIGN	1	1	0.00	10.
644 - EXCAVATING & GRADING	1	1	0.00	18.
645 - MOVED OR DEMOLISHED SINGLE FAMILY	1	1	0.00	50.
ELEC-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	3	3	10,585.57	120.
HVAC-CO - HVAC CHANGEOUT	2	2	22,738.35	0.
*** TOTALS ***	16	22	3,186,765.92	23,787.

PAGE:

SELECTION CRITERIA

REPORT SELECTION

PROJECT RANGE FROM: 0 THROUGH ZZZZZZZZZZ

PROJECT STATUS: Opened, Completed

CONTRACTOR: All PROJECT TYPE: All SEGMENT: All

0.00 THROUGH 999,999,999.99 VALUATION RANGE FROM:

PROJECT DATES

APPLIED RANGE FROM: 02/01/2025 THROUGH 02/28/2025 ISSUED RANGE FROM: 00/00/0000 THROUGH 99/99/9999

USE SEGMENT DATES: NO

EXPIRE RANGE FROM: 00/00/0000 THROUGH 99/99/9999

USE SEGMENT DATES: NO

PRINT OPTIONS

TOTALS ONLY: NO INCLUDE SEGMENTS: YES

COMMENT CODES: None

*** END OF REPORT ***